HYDRAULIC AIR & ELECTRIC
TORQUE SYSTEMS
WITH 24 HOUR
CUSTOMER SUPPORT & SERVICE
1 w w w . h y t o r c w e s t . c o m
M X T  P L U S  H Y D R A U L I C  T O R Q U E  W R E N C H
The MXT+ Hydraulic Torque Wrench from HYTORC combines the best of the original MXT with the lastest
advances in bolting technology including coaxial reaction drive, auto-release feature and a new cycle counter. The

2 gal.
STAGES
3
MAX FLOW RATE
620 cu. in/min
WEIGHT
79 lbs
AMPERAGE
18 AMP(115V) 9 AMP (230V)
X LC T
7 w w w . h y t o r c w e s t . c o m
LEGEND:  H = HEIGHT  W = WIDTH  L = LENGTH  ØD = DIAMETER
CONFIGURATIONS H W L D DRIVE WEIGHT
W/ BATTERY SNUG TORQUE
IMPERIAL in. lbs. ft-lbs (Min) ft-lbs (Max) ft-lbs (Min) ft-lbs (Max)
LST-0700 12.9 3.5 11.4 2.6 3/4 11.7 35 149 150 700
LST-1200 12.9 3.5 11.7 2.6 3/4 12.0 60 199 200 1,200
LST-2000 13.2 3.5 13.9 3.2 1 16.6 100 324 325 2,000
LST-3000 13.3 3.5 14.4 3.4 1 17.7 150 499 500 3,000
LST-5000 16.6 4.0 15.4 4.0 1-1/2 22.4 200 799 800 5,000
METRIC mm in. kg Nm (Min) Nm (Max) Nm (Min) Nm (Max)
LST-0700 328 89 290 66 3/4 5.3 47 202 203 949
LST-1200 328 89 297 66 3/4 5.5 81 270 271 1627
LST-2000 335 89 353 81 1 7.5 135 439 440 2712